
 
ARIZONA BOXING & MMA COMMISSION 

 1110 West Washington, Suite 260 
Phoenix, Arizona  85007 

Phone:  (602) 364-1721  Fax:  (602) 364-1703 
www.azracing.gov 

 
 
 

Amended 1/17/2014 

“AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY / AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER” 

 

 

MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2014 
1110 W. Washington Street, Room 250, Phoenix, AZ  85007  

From 10:00am – 12:00pm 

 
 

 

 

Monday, January 13, 2014 
 
Monday, February 10, 2014 
 
Monday, March 10, 2014 
 
Monday, April 14, 2014 
 
Monday, May 12, 2014 
 
Monday, June 9, 2014 
 
Monday, July 14, 2014 
 
Monday, August 11, 2014 
 
Monday, September 8, 2014 
 
Monday, October 13, 2014 
 
Monday, November 10, 2014 
 
Monday, December 8, 2014 
 

**  Dates are subject to change  ** 

 

http://www.azracing.gov/

